
Score Points Rank Score Points Rank Score Points Rank Score Points Rank

Brisbane Grammar School 176.300 7 1 173.700 7 1 231.600 7 1 581.600 21 1

Brisbane Boys College 173.850 5 2 153.550 5 2 211.400 4 3 538.800 14 2

The Southport School 164.650 3 4 139.200 4 3 215.150 5 2 519.000 12 3

Gregory Terrace 165.800 4 3 0.000 3 4 190.450 3 4 356.250 10 4

Brisbane State High School 0.000 1 6 0.000 3 4 53.300 2 5 53.300 6 5

St Joseph's Nudgee College 48.100 2 5 0.000 3 4 0.000 1 6 48.100 6 6

GPS Gymnastics Championships

Overall A Team 09/06/2019 Venue:  Brisbane Grammar School

School
Division 3A Division 2A Division 1A TOTAL

David
Line

David
Line



Brisbane Grammar School 27.900 1 29.100 3 30.300 1 29.550 1 29.500 1 29.950 1 176.300 1

Brisbane Boys College 27.500 2 29.800 1 29.950 2 29.200 2 28.600 2 28.800 2 173.850 2

Gregory Terrace 25.550 4 29.200 2 28.350 3 28.000 3 26.600 4 28.100 3 165.800 3

The Southport School 26.800 3 27.400 4 27.950 4 27.650 4 26.950 3 27.900 4 164.650 4

St Joseph's Nudgee College 8.500 5 6.000 5 8.650 5 9.250 5 6.400 5 9.300 5 48.100 5

Athlete School Div

Joshua Khoo BGS 3A 9.200         4 9.450         9 10.300       1 10.000       1 10.000       1 9.950         2 58.900       1

Seth McBride BGS 3A 9.700         2 9.650         6 9.800         6 9.750         4 9.550         6 9.850         4 58.300       2

Daniel Dexter BBC 3A 8.900         7 10.250       1 9.800         6 9.600         6 9.850         2 9.700         7 58.100       3

Thomas Chalk BBC 3A 9.450         3 10.000       3 10.050       4 10.000       1 9.100         11 9.350         12 57.950       4

Riley Smith BBC 3A 9.150         5 9.550         8 10.100       2 9.600         6 9.650         4 9.750         6 57.800       5

Jack Duncan BGS 3A 9.000         6 10.000       3 9.700         9 9.700         5 9.150         10 10.100       1 57.650       6

Nicholas Hill TSS 3A 9.800         1 8.650         13 9.750         8 9.100         20 9.450         7 9.800         5 56.550       7

Edward Fletcher GT 3A 8.800         10 9.100         11 9.700         9 9.350         10 9.200         8 9.550         10 55.700       8

Alex Jerrard BGS 3A 8.700         11 7.900         19 9.600         11 9.550         8 9.650         4 9.700         7 55.100       9

Jake Barrientos BGS 3A 8.900         7 8.250         17 9.900         5 9.800         3 9.200         8 9.000         16 55.050       10

Zacahry Yoong GT 3A 8.350         17 9.900         5 9.400         13 9.200         15 8.700         13 9.100         15 54.650       11

Claude Chabert TSS 3A 8.450         14 8.300         16 8.650         16 9.350         10 8.600         15 9.700         7 53.050       12

Harry Hislop GT 3A 8.400         16 10.200       2 8.250         21 9.450         9 8.200         16 8.300         18 52.800       13

Nicholas Graham TSS 3A 7.500         22 9.150         10 9.450         12 9.150         16 8.900         12 8.400         17 52.550       14

Anton Fang GT 3A 7.350         23 8.650         13 9.250         14 9.150         16 8.700         13 9.450         11 52.550       14

Sean Hudson BBC 3A 8.900         7 8.500         15 8.500         18 9.150         16 7.300         21 9.150         14 51.500       16

Tom Webster TSS 3A 8.350         17 7.400         21 8.400         19 9.150         16 8.000         17 7.850         20 49.150       17

Massimo Abela TSS 3A 8.550         12 6.900         22 8.300         20 8.850         22 7.900         18 7.950         19 48.450       18

James Hinneberg NC 3A 8.500         13 6.000         24 8.650         16 9.250         13 6.400         24 9.300         13 48.100       19

Hugh Barrett GT 3A 8.250         19 7.700         20 7.950         23 8.300         24 7.600         19 7.650         22 47.450       20

Kayode Omomo TSS 3A 7.100         24 9.600         7 8.750         15 8.900         21 6.700         23 6.200         24 47.250       21

Gabriel Russell BGS 3A 7.800         21 8.900         12 10.100       2 x 9.850         2 9.900         3 46.550       22

Thomas Ferreira BBC 3A 8.450         14 6.100         23 7.400         24 9.250         13 6.100         25 7.750         21 45.050       23

Connor Gleeson GT 3A 6.900         25 7.950         18 7.400         24 8.500         23 7.350         20 6.300         23 44.400       24

Mitchell Greene BBC 3A 7.850         20 6.000         24 8.150         22 9.300         12 6.900         22 x 38.200       25

SR VT PB HB AA

Individual scores

Division 3A (Level 3/4)

School

FX PH

08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

FX PH SR VT PB HB AA



Brisbane Grammar School 27.350 1 30.700 1 27.750 1 29.400 1 28.100 1 30.400 1 173.700 1

Brisbane Boys College 25.050 2 24.200 2 24.250 2 28.700 2 23.350 2 28.000 2 153.550 2

The Southport School 21.200 3 22.850 3 22.250 3 27.800 3 22.600 3 22.500 3 139.200 3

Athlete School Div

Oscar Weatherstone BGS 2A 9.700         1 10.150       2 9.900         1 9.700         3 9.900         1 10.200       1 59.550       1

Lachlan Russell BGS 2A 9.250         2 10.400       1 8.050         6 9.850         1 9.000         3 9.850         4 56.400       2

Joshua Wong BGS 2A 7.550         6 9.700         4 8.650         4 9.850         1 9.200         2 10.150       2 55.100       3

Daniel Allison BGS 2A 8.400         5 10.150       2 8.400         5 9.450         7 8.100         6 10.050       3 54.550       4

Sam Darnell BBC 2A 9.050         3 7.200         10 8.700         3 9.350         10 8.600         4 9.400         6 52.300       5

Jacob Nucifora BGS 2A 7.500         7 8.450         6 9.200         2 9.700         3 8.500         5 8.300         11 51.650       6

Adam Bell BBC 2A 8.700         4 8.850         5 6.000         13 9.700         3 7.450         9 8.450         10 49.150       7

Jeremy Kennedy BBC 2A 7.300         8 8.150         7 7.700         8 9.550         6 7.300         10 9.150         7 49.150       8

Etienne Chabert TSS 2A 7.100         10 7.550         9 7.450         10 8.800         15 7.500         8 8.750         9 47.150       9

Finn Williams BBC 2A 6.450         13 6.400         13 7.850         7 9.450         7 7.300         10 9.450         5 46.900       10

Daniel Maurice TSS 2A 6.900         11 8.150         7 7.600         9 9.400         9 6.900         13 7.150         12 46.100       11

Caden Miller-Wright TSS 2A 6.000         14 7.150         11 7.200         11 9.000         14 6.700         14 6.600         13 42.650       12

Heanen Smith TSS 2A 7.200         9 6.000         14 6.000         13 9.300         11 8.000         7 x 36.500       13

Jayden Niddrie TSS 2A 6.850         12 6.000         14 6.250         12 9.100         13 7.100         12 x 35.300       14

Ethan Vanderwal BGS 2A x 7.000         12 x 9.200         12 x 8.950         8 25.150       15

Kane Rodway TSS 2A x x x x x x -              16

2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 2A (Level 5/6) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

School FX PH SR VT PB HB AA

PB HB AA

Individual scores

FX PH SR VT



Brisbane Grammar School 40.800 1 37.700 1 37.650 1 38.100 1 38.950 1 38.400 1 231.600 1

The Southport School 39.300 2 32.350 3 34.550 3 35.150 2 37.400 2 36.400 2 215.150 2

Brisbane Boys College 36.950 3 35.050 2 35.550 2 33.500 3 35.400 3 34.950 3 211.400 3

Gregory Terrace 32.650 4 31.550 4 31.950 4 32.550 4 31.500 4 30.250 4 190.450 4

Brisbane State High School 0.000 5 12.050 5 10.450 5 9.750 5 11.400 5 9.650 5 53.300 5

Athlete School Div

Zachary Simpson-Wylde BGS 1A 13.500       4 12.850       1 12.950       2 11.550       7 13.050       1 13.050       1 76.950       1

Baylen Jupp BBC 1A 13.550       3 12.250       4 13.300       1 11.250       10 11.700       12 12.350       6 74.400       2

Fletcher Griffiths BGS 1A 13.200       8 12.300       3 11.800       4 11.250       10 12.650       5 12.900       2 74.100       3

Brooklyn Brougham BGS 1A 13.250       7 9.450         24 12.900       3 13.500       1 12.900       3 12.050       7 74.050       4

Alistair Hoole BGS 1A 13.650       1 11.450       11 11.700       7 11.400       8 11.900       9 12.450       4 72.550       5

Couper Baskus TSS 1A 12.700       11 10.250       20 11.050       15 12.250       3 12.000       8 12.700       3 70.950       6

Jack Burt TSS 1A 13.300       5 11.700       7 8.850         25 12.000       5 12.900       3 11.750       10 70.500       7

William Heaven BGS 1B 13.200       8 11.700       7 10.850       16 11.800       6 11.400       13 10.400       17 69.350       8

Nicholas Hoole BGS 1B 12.700       11 11.000       15 11.300       12 10.900       16 12.200       7 10.450       16 68.550       9

Oliver Waterhouse BGS 1B 12.750       10 11.700       7 11.300       12 11.000       14 10.900       18 10.650       13 68.300       10

Ryan Gale BBC 1A 11.100       20 11.350       13 10.650       19 11.400       8 11.800       11 10.650       13 66.950       11

Alexander Rosario BBC 1A 12.300       16 10.850       16 11.600       9 10.800       20 10.500       21 10.500       15 66.550       12

Mike Carr GT 1A 12.400       14 10.000       22 10.800       17 10.950       15 11.300       15 10.800       12 66.250       13

Luke Graham BGS 1A 13.650       1 12.550       2 x 12.550       2 13.000       2 12.400       5 64.150       14

Sean Coman GT 1A 10.000       22 10.300       19 11.150       14 10.900       16 10.900       18 10.150       18 63.400       15

Jared de Beer BBC 1A 9.200         24 8.950         25 10.500       20 10.850       19 11.300       15 9.200         21 60.000       16

Patrick Gleeson GT 1A 10.250       21 10.150       21 10.000       23 10.600       22 9.300         23 8.750         22 59.050       17

Cy Dacey TSS 1A 13.300       5 10.400       18 11.750       5 10.550       23 12.500       6 x 58.500       18

Darcy Little GT 1A 10.000       22 11.100       14 9.400         24 10.700       21 8.000         24 9.300         20 58.500       18

Jack Henry BGS 1B 11.250       19 11.800       6 11.350       10 11.050       13 10.300       22 x 55.750       20

Cody Wood TSS 1A 11.900       17 9.500         23 10.800       17 10.900       16 11.000       17 x 54.100       21

Vedant Sawant BSHS 1A x 12.050       5 10.450       22 9.750         25 11.400       13 9.650         19 53.300       22

Tom Bizzell BGS 1B 12.400       14 11.500       10 11.350       10 11.200       12 x x 46.450       23

Callum McCarthy BGS 1A x 10.650       17 11.700       7 12.050       4 x 11.050       11 45.450       24

Jesse Meo TSS 1A 11.450       18 x 10.500       20 10.550       23 10.800       20 x 43.300       25

Kiarn Barry TSS 1A 12.650       13 x 11.750       5 x x 11.950       8 36.350       26

Ethan de Beer BBC 1A x 11.450       11 x x 11.900       9 11.950       8 35.300       27

Dimitry Rozenbelov GT 1A x x x x x x -              28

PB HB AA

Individual scores

FX PH SR VT

2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 1A (Level 7) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

School FX PH SR VT PB HB AA



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 3 (Level 3/4) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

Riley Smith BBC 3A 9.150       5 9.550       8 10.100     2 9.600       6 9.650       4 9.750       6 57.800     5

Daniel Dexter BBC 3A 8.900       7 10.250     1 9.800       6 9.600       6 9.850       2 9.700       7 58.100     3

Thomas Chalk BBC 3A 9.450       3 10.000     3 10.050     4 10.000     1 9.100       11 9.350       12 57.950     4

Sean Hudson BBC 3A 8.900       7 8.500       15 8.500       18 9.150       16 7.300       21 9.150       14 51.500     16

Mitchell Greene BBC 3A 7.850       20 6.000       24 8.150       22 9.300       12 6.900       22 x 38.200     25

Thomas Ferreira BBC 3A 8.450       14 6.100       23 7.400       24 9.250       13 6.100       25 7.750       21 45.050     23

A TEAM SCORE BBC 27.500     2 29.800     1 29.950     2 29.200     2 28.600     2 28.800     2 173.850  2

Brisbane Boys College

FX PH SR VT PB HB AA



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 3 (Level 3/4) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

Jake Barrientos BGS 3A 8.900       7 8.250       17 9.900       5 9.800       3 9.200       8 9.000       16 55.050     10

Jack Duncan BGS 3A 9.000       6 10.000     3 9.700       9 9.700       5 9.150       10 10.100     1 57.650     6

Alex Jerrard BGS 3A 8.700       11 7.900       19 9.600       11 9.550       8 9.650       4 9.700       7 55.100     9

Joshua Khoo BGS 3A 9.200       4 9.450       9 10.300     1 10.000     1 10.000     1 9.950       2 58.900     1

Seth McBride BGS 3A 9.700       2 9.650       6 9.800       6 9.750       4 9.550       6 9.850       4 58.300     2

Gabriel Russell BGS 3A 7.800       21 8.900       12 10.100     2 x 9.850       2 9.900       3 46.550     22

A TEAM SCORE BGS 27.900     1 29.100     3 30.300     1 29.550     1 29.500     1 29.950     1 176.300  1

FX PH SR VT PB HB AA

Brisbane Grammar School



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 3 (Level 3/4) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

Hugh Barrett GT 3A 8.250       19 7.700       20 7.950       23 8.300       24 7.600       19 7.650       22 47.450     20

Edward Fletcher GT 3A 8.800       10 9.100       11 9.700       9 9.350       10 9.200       8 9.550       10 55.700     8

Harry Hislop GT 3A 8.400       16 10.200     2 8.250       21 9.450       9 8.200       16 8.300       18 52.800     13

Zacahry Yoong GT 3A 8.350       17 9.900       5 9.400       13 9.200       15 8.700       13 9.100       15 54.650     11

Anton Fang GT 3A 7.350       23 8.650       13 9.250       14 9.150       16 8.700       13 9.450       11 52.550     14

Connor Gleeson GT 3A 6.900       25 7.950       18 7.400       24 8.500       23 7.350       20 6.300       23 44.400     24

A TEAM SCORE GT 25.550     4 29.200     2 28.350     3 28.000     3 26.600     4 28.100     3 165.800  3

FX PH SR VT PB HB AA

Gregory Terrace



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 3 (Level 3/4) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

Claude Chabert TSS 3A 8.450       14 8.300       16 8.650       16 9.350       10 8.600       15 9.700       7 53.050     12

Kayode Omomo TSS 3A 7.100       24 9.600       7 8.750       15 8.900       21 6.700       23 6.200       24 47.250     21

Nicholas Hill TSS 3A 9.800       1 8.650       13 9.750       8 9.100       20 9.450       7 9.800       5 56.550     7

Tom Webster TSS 3A 8.350       17 7.400       21 8.400       19 9.150       16 8.000       17 7.850       20 49.150     17

Nicholas Graham TSS 3A 7.500       22 9.150       10 9.450       12 9.150       16 8.900       12 8.400       17 52.550     14

Massimo Abela TSS 3A 8.550       12 6.900       22 8.300       20 8.850       22 7.900       18 7.950       19 48.450     18

A TEAM SCORE TSS 26.800     3 27.400     4 27.950     4 27.650     4 26.950     3 27.900     4 164.650  4

The Southport School

FX PH SR VT PB HB AA



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 3 (Level 3/4) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

James Hinneberg NC 3A 8.500       13 6.000       24 8.650       16 9.250       13 6.400       24 9.300       13 48.100     19

A TEAM SCORE NC 8.500       5 6.000       5 8.650       5 9.250       5 6.400       5 9.300       5 48.100     5

St Joseph's Nudgee College

FX PH SR VT PB HB AA



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 2 (Level 5/6) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

Sam Darnell BBC 2A 9.050       3 7.200       10 8.700       3 9.350       10 8.600       4 9.400       6 52.300     5

Jeremy Kennedy BBC 2A 7.300       8 8.150       7 7.700       8 9.550       6 7.300       10 9.150       7 49.150     8

Finn Williams BBC 2A 6.450       13 6.400       13 7.850       7 9.450       7 7.300       10 9.450       5 46.900     10

Adam Bell BBC 2A 8.700       4 8.850       5 6.000       13 9.700       3 7.450       9 8.450       10 49.150     7

A TEAM SCORE BBC 25.050     2 24.200     2 24.250     2 28.700     2 23.350     2 28.000     2 153.550  2

Brisbane Boys College

AAFX PH SR VT PB HB



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 2 (Level 5/6) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

Daniel Allison BGS 2A 8.400       5 10.150     2 8.400       5 9.450       7 8.100       6 10.050     3 54.550     4

Jacob Nucifora BGS 2A 7.500       7 8.450       6 9.200       2 9.700       3 8.500       5 8.300       11 51.650     6

Lachlan Russell BGS 2A 9.250       2 10.400     1 8.050       6 9.850       1 9.000       3 9.850       4 56.400     2

Ethan Vanderwal BGS 2A x 7.000       12 x 9.200       12 x 8.950       8 25.150     15

Oscar Weatherstone BGS 2A 9.700       1 10.150     2 9.900       1 9.700       3 9.900       1 10.200     1 59.550     1

Joshua Wong BGS 2A 7.550       6 9.700       4 8.650       4 9.850       1 9.200       2 10.150     2 55.100     3

A TEAM SCORE BGS 27.350     1 30.700     1 27.750     1 29.400     1 28.100     1 30.400     1 173.700  1

Brisbane Grammar School

FX PH SR VT PB HB AA



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 2 (Level 5/6) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

Daniel Maurice TSS 2A 6.900       11 8.150       7 7.600       9 9.400       9 6.900       13 7.150       12 46.100     11

Etienne Chabert TSS 2A 7.100       10 7.550       9 7.450       10 8.800       15 7.500       8 8.750       9 47.150     9

Heanen Smith TSS 2A 7.200       9 6.000       14 6.000       13 9.300       11 8.000       7 x 36.500     13

Jayden Niddrie TSS 2A 6.850       12 6.000       14 6.250       12 9.100       13 7.100       12 x 35.300     14

Caden Miller-Wright TSS 2A 6.000       14 7.150       11 7.200       11 9.000       14 6.700       14 6.600       13 42.650     12

Kane Rodway TSS 2A x x x x x x -           16

A TEAM SCORE TSS 21.200     3 22.850     3 22.250     3 27.800     3 22.600     3 22.500     3 139.200  3

The Southport School

FX PH SR VT PB HB AA



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 1 (Level 7 Open) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

Jared de Beer BBC 1A 9.200       24 8.950       25 10.500     20 10.850     19 11.300     15 9.200       21 60.000     16

Ethan de Beer BBC 1A x 11.450     11 x x 11.900     9 11.950     8 35.300     27

Alexander Rosario BBC 1A 12.300     16 10.850     16 11.600     9 10.800     20 10.500     21 10.500     15 66.550     12

Ryan Gale BBC 1A 11.100     20 11.350     13 10.650     19 11.400     8 11.800     11 10.650     13 66.950     11

Baylen Jupp BBC 1A 13.550     3 12.250     4 13.300     1 11.250     10 11.700     12 12.350     6 74.400     2

A TEAM SCORE BBC 36.950     3 35.050     2 35.550     2 33.500     3 35.400     3 34.950     3 211.400  3

Brisbane Boys College

AAFX PH SR VT PB HB



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 1 (Level 7 Open) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

Brooklyn Brougham BGS 1A 13.250     7 9.450       24 12.900     3 13.500     1 12.900     3 12.050     7 74.050     4

Luke Graham BGS 1A 13.650     1 12.550     2 x 12.550     2 13.000     2 12.400     5 64.150     14

Fletcher Griffiths BGS 1A 13.200     8 12.300     3 11.800     4 11.250     10 12.650     5 12.900     2 74.100     3

Alistair Hoole BGS 1A 13.650     1 11.450     11 11.700     7 11.400     8 11.900     9 12.450     4 72.550     5

Callum McCarthy BGS 1A x 10.650     17 11.700     7 12.050     4 x 11.050     11 45.450     24

Zachary Simpson-Wylde BGS 1A 13.500     4 12.850     1 12.950     2 11.550     7 13.050     1 13.050     1 76.950     1

Tom Bizzell BGS 1B 12.400     14 11.500     10 11.350     10 11.200     12 x x 46.450     23

William Heaven BGS 1B 13.200     8 11.700     7 10.850     16 11.800     6 11.400     13 10.400     17 69.350     8

Jack Henry BGS 1B 11.250     19 11.800     6 11.350     10 11.050     13 10.300     22 x 55.750     20

Nicholas Hoole BGS 1B 12.700     11 11.000     15 11.300     12 10.900     16 12.200     7 10.450     16 68.550     9

Oliver Waterhouse BGS 1B 12.750     10 11.700     7 11.300     12 11.000     14 10.900     18 10.650     13 68.300     10

A TEAM SCORE BGS 40.800     1 37.700     1 37.650     1 38.100     1 38.950     1 38.400     1 231.600  1

Brisbane Grammar School

FX PH SR VT PB HB AA



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 1 (Level 7 Open) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

Mike Carr GT 1A 12.400     14 10.000     22 10.800     17 10.950     15 11.300     15 10.800     12 66.250     13

Sean Coman GT 1A 10.000     22 10.300     19 11.150     14 10.900     16 10.900     18 10.150     18 63.400     15

Patrick Gleeson GT 1A 10.250     21 10.150     21 10.000     23 10.600     22 9.300       23 8.750       22 59.050     17

Darcy Little GT 1A 10.000     22 11.100     14 9.400       24 10.700     21 8.000       24 9.300       20 58.500     18

Dimitry Rozenbelov GT 1A x x x x x x -           28

A TEAM SCORE GT 32.650     4 31.550     4 31.950     4 32.550     4 31.500     4 30.250     4 190.450  4

Gregory Terrace

FX PH SR VT PB HB AA



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 1 (Level 7 Open) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

Couper Baskus TSS 1A 12.700     11 10.250     20 11.050     15 12.250     3 12.000     8 12.700     3 70.950     6

Kiarn Barry TSS 1A 12.650     13 x 11.750     5 x x 11.950     8 36.350     26

Cy Dacey TSS 1A 13.300     5 10.400     18 11.750     5 10.550     23 12.500     6 x 58.500     18

Jack Burt TSS 1A 13.300     5 11.700     7 8.850       25 12.000     5 12.900     3 11.750     10 70.500     7

Cody Wood TSS 1A 11.900     17 9.500       23 10.800     17 10.900     16 11.000     17 x 54.100     21

Jesse Meo TSS 1A 11.450     18 x 10.500     20 10.550     23 10.800     20 x 43.300     25

A TEAM SCORE TSS 39.300     2 32.350     3 34.550     3 35.150     2 37.400     2 36.400     2 215.150  2

The Southport School

FX PH SR VT PB HB AA



2019 GPS Gymnastics Championships

Division 1 (Level 7 Open) 08/06/2019 Venue: Brisbane Grammar School

Name School Div

Vedant Sawant BSHS 1A x 12.050     5 10.450     22 9.750       25 11.400     13 9.650       19 53.300     22

A TEAM SCORE BSHS -           5 12.050     5 10.450     5 9.750       5 11.400     5 9.650       5 53.300     5

Brisbane State High School

FX PH SR VT PB HB AA


